2009 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assembly Amendment (AA-AB280)

Received: 09/17/2009					Received By: phurley			
Wanted: As time permits					Identical to LRB:			
For: Terry Van Akkeren (608) 266-0656					By/Representing:			
This file may be shown to any legislator: NO					Drafter: chanaman			
May Contact:					Addl. Drafters:			
Subject: Criminal Law - miscellaneous					Extra Copies:			
Submit v	ria email: YES							
Requester's email: Rep.VanAkkeren@legis.wisconsin.gov								
Carbon c	copy (CC:) to:							
Pre Top	ic:							
No speci	fic pre topic gi	ven						
Topic:								
Seizure o	of computers							
Instruct	ions:							
Limit the	e seizures to fel	lony cases						
Drafting	g History:					· · · ·		
Vers.	Drafted	Reviewed	Typed	Proofed	Submitted	<u>Jacketed</u>	Required	
/1	phurley 09/17/2009	kfollett 09/17/2009	jfrantze 09/17/20	09	mbarman 09/17/2009	mbarman 09/17/2009		
FE Sent	For:							

<END>

2009 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assembly Amendment (AA-AB280)

FE Sent For:

Received	d: 09/17/2009	Received By: phurley					
Wanted:	As time permits	Identical to LRB: By/Representing:					
For: Ter	ry Van Akkeren (608) 266-0656						
This file	may be shown to any legislator: NO	Drafter: chanama	Drafter: chanaman				
May Cor	ntact:	Addl. Drafters:					
Subject:	Criminal Law - miscellaneous	Extra Copies:	Extra Copies:				
Submit v	via email: YES						
Requeste	Requester's email: Rep.VanAkkeren@legis.wisconsin.gov						
Carbon o	copy (CC:) to:						
Pre Top	oic:						
No speci	ific pre topic given						
Topic:							
Seizure o	of computers						
Instruct	tions:						
Limit the	e seizures to felony cases						
Drafting	g History:						
Vers.	Drafted Reviewed Typed Proc	ofed Submitted	Jacketed	Required			
/1	phurley 09/17/2009 9 9 9 9	17					

<**END>**



State of Misconsin 2009 - 2010 LEGISLATURE



CMH: CMH:

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT, TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 280

1

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2

1. Page 1, line 8: delete "crime" and substitute "felony".

3

2. Page 2, line 6: delete "crime" and substitute "felony".

1

3. Page 9, line 7: delete "crime" and substitute "felony".

5

(END)